FCIC/NCIC Check? Yes	ARREST M NOTICE		0 /	AFFL				JUVENILE		Court Case Number:	4	
Palm Coast, Florida, 22137   Areside C022427019   Areside C022427019   Areside C022427019   Areside C022427019   Areside C02247019   Areside C02	(ORI) FL: 0 1		0	-	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Flagler (	County Sheri				2019-00	018065
DEPENDANT    Name   Palm Coast, Florida, 32137   Arceted   See   Male   Report   Palm Coast, Florida, 32137   Arceted   See   Male   Report   Palm   Report	O					80105	1210	UCR:	Date Arrested; 02	/23/2019		2:17
DESIGNATION  (LEAD): JOHNSON, JASON, ALLEN  ASA: 41 DD No: Florida Species  (Sept. 10 DD No: Florida Species  (Sept. 10 DD No: Florida Species  (Sept. 10 DD No: Species  (SEPTION OF Species  (STREET, APT. NURSER)  (CITY) (STATE) ZIPCODE  (STATE) ZIPCODE  (STREET, APT. NURSER)  (CITY) (STATE) ZIPCODE  (CITY) (STATE) ZIPCODE  (CITY) (STATE)			Paln	n Co	ast, Florid	da, 32137			200		ID	
Proposition   Property   Proper	DEFENDANT (	F.M): JOHNS	ON,	JASC	ON, ALLE	N		The same of the sa	160		-	RaceWhi
Page   Power   Page	00/19/19//							State: Florida				VVII
Cambidities	feight: 6								Experes:		0.0	Stateme
Research   Post   No 00   Record Productor: Yes   No 00   English: Yes 00 No 0   Doad/Adder: Yes   D						Business &		or, Country)				Yes N Citizenul
Cattle   C	robation: Yes	No DO s	exual I	Prodate	r: Ye			Vac M M	· -	Tn. m.		Yes D N
(STREET, APT. NUMBER)  (STATE)  PALM COAST Florida 32137  (STATE)  SPRODE  PALM COAST Florida 32137  (STATE)  SPRODE  SPRODE  SPRODE  PALM COAST Florida 32137  (STATE)  SPRODE  SPRODE  PALM COAST Florida 32137  (STATE)  SPRODE  PALM COAST Florida 32137  (STATE)  PALM COAST Florida 32137  PALM COAST	ddress-Mailing/Permanent								-			es 🗆 No D
Charge:   Pall   Missel   Oracle   Or	diless. Local	(8	TREE	T. APT	NA IK HARRY			EPECTS.			A CONTRACTOR	
HARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCY VESIS Antechnomics: Affidively   Statement(s) DK NTA Schedule   Report   Traffic Infraction(s)   DUI   Traffic Infraction(s)   DUI							A continue de la cont		F214 509 (00 100) 177		DE RES	DENCE PHO
College:   FELL   MISDL   ORDL   PSCRD:   Calden No.   Book   Dobe   Calden No.   Dob    Cald	outest-Other(Employet/School)	(S	TREE	T, API	". NUMBER)		(C	(TY)	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN TRANSPORT NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN		DE	and the same
Clarge:   FELL   MISSID   ORD   FSCRD:   Cestion No.:   Book   Canage:   Cestion No.:   Book   Canage:   Cestion No.:   Book   Canage:   Cestion No.:   Cestion No.:   Book   Canage:   Cestion No.:   Cestion No.:   Book   Canage:   Cestion No.   Cestio	HARGES DO		s D0	Atta	climents: Aff	idavit(s) 🗆 State	emente) DE NTA	Schodule [7] Rec	nort [7] Toutie	Information to 1	Terro Tie	tal
Clarge:   FELL   MISDL   ORDL   PSTORD:   Creation No.:   Book	1 Charge:	ALEIYCE:			FELLI MIS	DU ORDU	FS/ORD:	erinian El III			CE	arges: 1
Code Service   Dobe   Percent   Perc	The Section of the Se				FELL MIS	DLJ ORDLJ	The second second second second		[4000000000000000000000000000000000000		100	
Co-Def St. Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Co-Def St. Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Co-Def St. Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Co-Def St. Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   NTA   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   Rece:   Sex:   DOB:   As   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Ord.   Arrested? Y   N   Fel   Misd.   Tract   Tr	3 Charge:				FELLI NUS	DI ORDII	FS/ORD:				177.75	
RANE(LPA):  Rece: Bex: DOB: As Rane(LPA):  Reference a report of a rivial part of a supervision of a supervision of a supervision of a supervision while his stepfather, identified as Jason Johnson, and his mother, identified as Jason Johnson were involved in a physical outside his bedroom door.  Upon arrival, I made contact with Cameron and Jama outside the residence by the road. Jama was crying and obviously upset. Jama was wearing blue jeans a light blue blouse with a floral design and a light sweater.  Supervisor Approved: Goncalves, Kenny 02/24/2019  DITICE TO APPEAR MANDATORY NOUNES AND ON TAPPEAR IN COURT BUT MOST COMPLY WITH AND TO STRANE AND COSTRANE AND COSTRAN		CoDuCH Am	uniad?	VII.	VD 84 D	A Day of	10 (D) (D)				C)William	
ARRATIVE The undersigned certifies and swears that there is a probable cause to believe the above names defendant, on the 23th day of February 2019, at approximately 11:08A.MX P.M. atA.MX P.M. atA.M. atA.MX P.M. atA.M. atA.MX P.M. atA.M. at	NAME(L,F,M):	colog st. tur	upinet)		THE CO	MIDIL CO TRACE	JOIN.LI NIAL	Co-Def #2.		The second second	The latest and the la	
The undersigned certifies and swears that there is a probable cause to believe the above names defendant, on the 23th day of February 12019, at approximately 11:08 A.M. X. P.M. at within Flagler County, violated the law and did then and on the part of the 23th day of February 24, 2019, I responded to Palm Coast, Florida, reference a report of a disturbance. Prior to arrival I was informed by Flagler county Communications the caller, identified as Camera Wall, locked himself in his bedroom while his stepfather, identified as Jason Johnson, and his mother, identified as Jama Johnson were involved in a physical outside his bedroom door.  Upon arrival, I made contact with Cameron and Jama outside the residence by the road. Jama was crying and obviously upset. Jama was wearing blue jeans a light blue blouse with a floral design and a light sweater.  Supervisor Approved: Goncalves, Kenny 02/24/2019  OTICE TO APPEAR MANDATORY APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH APPEARANCE OF TO APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH APPEARANCE OF TO APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH APPEARANCE OF TO APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH APPEARANCE OF TO APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH APPEARANCE OF TO APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH APPEARANCE OF TO APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH APPEARANCE OF TO APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH APPEARANCE OF TOWN THE BUT OF APPEARANCE OF TOWN THE BUT O	NAME(LFM):		_	-								Age:
within Flagler County, violated the law and did then and Palm Coast, Florida, reference a report of a disturbance. Prior to arrival I was informed by Flagler county Communications the caller, identified as Camer Wall, locked himself in his bedroom while his stepfather, identified as Jason Johnson, and his mother, identified as Jama Johnson were involved in a physical outside his bedroom door.  Upon arrival, I made contact with Cameron and Jama outside the residence by the road. Jama was crying and obviously upset. Jama was wearing blue jeans a light blue blouse with a floral design and a light sweater.  Supervisor Approved: Goncalves, Kenny 02/24/2019  DTICE TO APPEAR  ANPEARANCE   YOU NEED NOT APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COUPT OF AMOUNT.  INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COUPT OF TOWN AND AMOUNT.  SIGNATURE OF JOVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN CITATION No.  SIGNATURE OF JOVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN CITATION No.  RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN CITATION No.  OPPICER'S COMPLARANT'S SIGNATURE	ADD ATHAVES The	underslaned	ond!	illan.	and access				1900000			
ANDATORY APPEAR ANDATORY APPEARANCE   VOU NEED NOT APPEAR IN COURT BUT MUST COMPLY WITH AMOUNT: APPEARANCE   INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF YOUR COPY   AMOUNT: A	Upon arrival, I m	ere involve nade conta	d in	a ph ith (	nysical o Cameror	utside his n and Jama	bedroom o	door. he residen	ce by the	road. Jai	ma was cr	vina
SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT OR CUSTODIAN  ATURE OF DEFENDANT  DATE  RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE  R	OTICE TO APPEA	R MANDA APPEAR	LANCE	HEO	YOU NEE INSTRUC	TIONS ON THE	REVERSE SIDE	OF YOUR COP	Υ□	AMOUNT:		TO A DOMAIN
SIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT DATE RELATIONSHIP TO JUVENILE  THE SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE  THE SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE  THE SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE  THE SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME(PRINTED)  HD NUMBER  of kleintylication:  SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME(PRINTED)  SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME(PRINTED)  SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME(PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME(PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME(PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME(PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME(PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)  SIGNATURE OF JUVENILE PARENT'OR CUSTODIAN OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)	ORE THE COURT AS REQUIR	ED. OR PAYTHE	LISTE	DANE	LIMAYBE	ELD IN CONTE	EMPT OF COUR	TAND A WAR	Juve Juve	ARRESTWILL	BE ISSUED.	LIOAPPEAR
The paid subscribed betrage me, the understanced  I swear of find the above at a connect and true.  OFFICER'S COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)  ID NUMBER  of kleintification:  Complete the connect like independent of Corrections Officer to the connect and the connect like independent of the connect like independent indepe					SIGNAT	URE OF JUVEN	ALE PARENT OR	CUSTODIAN		No.		
OFFICER'S COMPLABRANT'S SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLABRANT'S SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLABRANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTED)  ID NUMBER  of kleinification:  C. C	NATURE OF DEFENDANT	DATE			RELATE	ONSHIP TO JUV	TENILE					
OFFICER'S COMPLABIANT'S SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLABIANT'S SIGNATURE  OFFICER'S COMPLABIANT'S SIGNATURE  NAME (PRINTIED)  IID NUMBER  Of kleintification:  U. C. M. C.	n to put subscribed before me.	he undersigned			Luwearol	lien the above at	atemptils are come	eghnd true			RCTionels	
ry Public   Law Enforcement or Corrections Office   NAMED RINTED)  NAMED RINTED  NAMED RINTED  NAMED RINTED  10 NUMBER  2 C ~ C . C . C . C . C . C . C . C . C .	11 00	00				a	a Si				et Humb	
of thentification:	knex	100	4			OPPI	CINC S COMPLA	INANT'S SIGN	ATURE			
et blentification L. Emcich 836	ry Public L Law Enforcement	or Corrections Off	lier		NAMEO	RINTED)		ID NUMB	ER			
OHRIGITATE ON FOR ONLY					IL.E	=mc:	C-	23	6			
OFFICIAL USE ONLY & facility	OFFICIAL U	SE ONLY			Immte No							

Form 707-A	THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	Affidavit Notice to App	Agency	Chie	Court Case Number:			Pg#2 of
Name: JOHNSON, JASON Name	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NA	7.00	Number	ome	2019-00018	8065		
(LF,M): JOHNSON, JAMA		Vie [	Rece: White		Sex: M□FD	Age: 42	12/03	/1976
(W. Streen, Crty, attate):	ALM COAST,Florida				Zip: 32137	Home	11276	Statement:
Bus/School Address:	9				TOX TO	Phon Zip:		Yes 🖾 No 🗆
Relative/ Contact Name:			e/Contact					Phone
Name		Vic C		-	Sex	LAme	1 2 2 2	Legal
LF,M): WALL, CAMERON,	ALM COAST,Florida	Wit K	Race: White		MMFD	Age: 19	DOB: 05/09/	1999
//, Street, erry, manay.	The second secon				Zip: 32137	Phon		Yes 2 No
Address:						Zip:		Bus.
ontact Name:		Relative Address	/Contact					Phone Phone
ame ,,F,M):		Vie   Wit	The second second		Sex	Age	DOB:	SSN:
ddress , Street, City, State):		Wit 🗆			MDFD Zip:	Home	100000	
us/School						Phone		Statement Yes No
ddress; elative/		I nd C	Oneter i			Zip:		Bus, Phone:
intact Name:		Relative/ Address:	Contact					Phone
F,M):		Vic	Race		Sex:	Age	DOB:	SSN:
ldress Street, City, State):		, <u>U</u>			MDFD Zip:	Home		Statement
s/School dress:				_		Phone: Zip:		Yes No D
lative/ ntact Name:		Relative/C	Contact	_				Phone:
ntact Name; ma		Address:		-	Medical		-	Phone
F,M); dress		Vic Wit	Race		Sex:	Age:	DOB;	SSN:
Street, City, State):					Zip:	Home Phone:		Statement
/School fress:						Zip:		Yes   No
ative/ stact Name;		Relative/C	ontact					Phone:
ne	Value of the second	Address:	Race	Ts	ex	Aue	DOP:	
(,M): tress		Vic Wit		h	(DFD	Age	DOB:	SSN:
Street, City, State): /School				12	ip:	Home Phone:		Statement Yes No D
ress: live/		h.		14	4.	Zip:		Bus.
nve/ east Name:		Relative/Co	ntact					Phone:
	EVII	Name and Address of the Owner, where	COLLEC	TE	n	-		
ription of Evidence	22.1.44	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Date Recov		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF	al/I.D. Nomi	er	Drug Amount
er(Name)	(Address)				1		-	
ription of Evidence	1		Date Recove	red	(Phone) Model Serie	I/I.D. Numb		Drug Amount
rr(Name)	(Address)			-				Drug Amount
iption of Evidence	1 (minicis)		Date Recove	red	(Phone) Model Seria	VID Nood-	Va	The second secon
iption of Evidence			Date Recover		1111111111111111			Drug Amount
ption of Evidence					Model Serial			Drug Amount
ption of Evidence			Date Recover	red	Model Serial	/I.D. Numbe	r	Drug Amount
			Date Recover	red	Model Serial	/I.D. Numbe	r	Drug Amount
ption of Evidence			Date Recover	ed	Model Scrial	I.D. Humbe	r	Drug Amount
tion of Evidence			Date Recover	ed	Model Serial	I.D. Number		Drug Amount
tion of Evidence	^		Date Recovery		Model Serial/			Daniel January

707-A - COURT COPY

Agency

	upplement andann Name: PHNSON, JASON, ALLEN		Notice to Appear		Court Case Number: Agency Case Num 2019-0001806		Page	#3 of 4
C	HARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCE?	YES 🗆	Attachments: Af	idavit(s) 🗆 Stateme	ent(s) NTA Schedu		offic Infrasticute Cl	Tetal
*	Charge:				MISD ORD	FS/ORD;	Citation No:	Charges: Bond:
1	Charge:				MISD ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:
#	Charge:				MISD ORD	FS/ORD;	Citation No:	Bond:
of dir till to the photos ma wood precion can be continued as the continue	Inied medical attention operative and made in Jama provided the form five years, Jason John oner with friends. I ded we're divorced. While the treated that way so a last call Jason told mone call. Cameron lock when Jason arrived he can kicked the door to rks and what looks like uldn't bust it down. Opered to defend us. I selved the scrape on moneron's bedroom door eral times trying to get es, a crack in the door erron and I left the reservant was a selved to defend us.	llowing son, I was cided we cout at the left. We cided all the cided all	sworn writt as done and a should go, dinner Jaso When I got I I don't com ne doors an was intoxica h/mud room bod on the come between Ja and Jason recome time Came e room. (Picon's glasses	en and verb I wanted a d we've been n was being nome Jason e get me you d set the ala ated. Not ha m several tin center of the e Jason saw ison and Car ceived the se cron was alre ctures of Car is on the floor	al statements livorce. On Fe through work verbally abus called me sevu'll die tonighem. Cameron ving his keys lines (picture of door) before Cameron starmeron so Jaso cratches on his eady in his roomeron's bedron's When Jason') When Jason's When Jason's were so	con February 23, 2 se, but we converse times. I was undereal times. I t." My son, had every in the had to confit the door to come come finding in the n wouldn't go neck. After the door show door show finally walk	ry 22, 2019, I tolo 019, we were inv an at least manal icomfortable and ignored all but ti Cameron, overhe me in through the othe mud room is nally unlocked it hallway holding h get to Cameron. To the struggle Jaso cked and punched ow black marks fi sed away from the	d my husban vited out to ge to be civi did not war ne last call. I eard the cting me. se garage. shows black so he nis AR-15 rifl That is how I on made it to d the door from Jason's e door
	ameron provided the friends my mom decine Jason, my stepdad, ing and yelling. At one ugh the night." At that in has and how violent inber. I was preparing to the laundry/mud	called he point Ja point, i he can i	er several ti ason told m fearing for r	mes. Finally y mother "If not only my i d my AR-15	my mom ansi you don't cor mother's life b	wered the place and pick put mine as to the place and pick put mine as to the place and pick are also because the place are also	ncting rude. After hone. I could hea me up, you won' well, knowing the	mom came r Jason t live training

Swear of place before the undersigned this day of law Enforcement of the bove statements are correct and true.

Name:

Notary Public | Law Enforcement Officer | OFFICER'S/COMPLAINANT'S SIGNATURE

Type of Identification:

NAME(PRINTED)

NAME(PRINTED)

NAME(PRINTED)

,00	ndant Name; HNSON, JASON, ALLEN	1	Agency Case Numb 2019-0001806		Page #	
ci	HARGES DOMESTIC YES Attach	ments: Affidavit(a) 🗆 Stotemen	The second secon		le Infraction(s) [7]	'qual
	Charge:		MISD ORD	F\$/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:
	Charge;	FEL 🗆	MISD ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:
	Charge:		MISD ORD	FS/ORD;	Citation No:	Bond;
lis The us	ter my room. Jason kicked my doo cached)  When asked if he wanted to provio turbance occurred. Jason and Jama by do not have any children in come to below his right ear and one on the on also denied any medical attention also denied any medical attention and the witness I believe Jason lation occurred in Flagler County we	de a statement Jaso a have been togeth mon. Jason had tw e back left side of h on. on, based on physi A Johnson violated	on refused. Ja er in a dome: o noticeable is neck. Jason cal evidence, F.S.S. 784.03	son denied a stic relationsi injuries, one n stated the r coupled with	Il accusations that nip and married fo on the right side on marks were self-in	a physic or five yea of his necl flicted.
	,					

Type of Identification: